



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 121 of 2020

**CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANAY LIMITED
versus RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA**

Order Sheet

31/01/2026	List this case on 28th February, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	