

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ACQA No. 121 of 2020****CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANAY LIMITED****versus RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA****Order Sheet**

28/02/2026	Mr. Swayam Tehanguria, Advocate for the petitioner. None for the Respondent for last so many occasion. Let freshailable warrant for a sum of Rs. 10,000/- be issued against the Respondent through concerned Superintendent of Police for his appearance before this Court on 20.03.2026. List this case on 20.03.2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	