



2026:CGHC:16670

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 121 of 2020

CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED **versus** RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

20.03.2026	None for the appellant. None for the respondent. Issue warrant of arrest against the respondent for his appearance before this Court on the next date of hearing. List this case on 10th April, 2026. Sd/-- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	